Individual Best Times (All Time)

Billy Reed - (1113184) - Grantham SC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:28.91
2:30.81
2:30.96
2:31.29
2:36.02
2:36.60
2:39.23
2:40.74
2:41.08
2:43.54
2:47.36
2:53.52
2:56.32
3:11.40

3:28.99

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:30.96
2:31.29
2:30.81
2:28.91
2:39.23
2:36.60
2:40.74

2:36.02
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

369
355
354
352
321
317
302
293
291
278
260
233
222
173
133

WA Pts

354
352
355
369
302
317
293
321

Round

r r r r r r I I I I T I I I T

Round

I I T I I I I T

Date

16/06/19
07/07/19
09/02/20
09/11/19
04/02/18
28/10/18
24/1118
24/06/18
18/06/17
05/02/17
18/11/17
12/06/16
07/02/16
17/10/15
28/06/15

Date

09/02/20
09/11/19
07/07/19
16/06/19
24/1118
28/10/18
24/06/18
04/02/18

Meet

LUSC-GSC Short Course Level 3 Meet
GSC Summer Club Champs 2019
Lincolnshire County Championships 2020
GSC Winter Club Champs 2019
Lincolnshire County Championships 2018
Grantham Winter Club Championships 2018
Boston ASC 14th Open Meet

Grantham Summer Club Championships
Grantham Club Championships
Lincolnshire County Championships 2017
Boston ASC 13th Open Meet

Grantham Club Championships 2016
Lincolnshire County Championships 2016
Lincoln Vulcans Level 2 Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet

Meet

Lincolnshire County Championships 2020
GSC Winter Club Champs 2019

GSC Summer Club Champs 2019
LUSC-GSC Short Course Level 3 Meet
Boston ASC 14th Open Meet

Grantham Winter Club Championships 2018
Grantham Summer Club Championships

Lincolnshire County Championships 2018

Venue

Grantham
Grantham
Louth
Grantham
Louth
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Louth
Grantham
Grantham
Louth
Sheffield

Grantham

Venue

Louth

Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham

Louth

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham

Grantham

Club Swam Under

Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham

Grantham

Level

Level

3
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:47.36
2:41.08
2:43.54
2:53.52
2:56.32
3:11.40

3:28.99

Copyright 2024

291
278
233
222
173
133

I T I I I I T

18/11/17
18/06/17
05/02/17
12/06/16
07/02/16
17/10/15
28/06/15

Boston ASC 13th Open Meet

Grantham Club Championships
Lincolnshire County Championships 2017
Grantham Club Championships 2016
Lincolnshire County Championships 2016
Lincoln Vulcans Level 2 Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet

Grantham
Grantham
Louth
Grantham
Louth
Sheffield

Grantham

Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham

Grantham

Page 2/2
3
3
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



