Individual Best Times (All Time)

Billy Reed - (1113184) - Grantham SC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

000				Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
369	Н	16/06/19	LUSC-GSC Short Course Level 3 Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
355	Н	07/07/19	GSC Summer Club Champs 2019	Grantham	Grantham	3
354	Н	09/02/20	Lincolnshire County Championships 2020	Louth	Grantham	2
352	Н	09/11/19	GSC Winter Club Champs 2019	Grantham	Grantham	3
321	Н	04/02/18	Lincolnshire County Championships 2018	Louth	Grantham	2
317	Н	28/10/18	Grantham Winter Club Championships 2018	Grantham	Grantham	3
302	Н	24/11/18	Boston ASC 14th Open Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
293	Н	24/06/18	Grantham Summer Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	3
291	Н	18/06/17	Grantham Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	3
278	Н	05/02/17	Lincolnshire County Championships 2017	Louth	Grantham	2
260	Н	18/11/17	Boston ASC 13th Open Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
233	Н	12/06/16	Grantham Club Championships 2016	Grantham	Grantham	3
222	Н	07/02/16	Lincolnshire County Championships 2016	Louth	Grantham	2
173	Н	17/10/15	Lincoln Vulcans Level 2 Open Meet	Sheffield		2
133	Н	28/06/15	Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet	Grantham		3
	354 352 321 317 302 293 291 278 260 233 222 173	355 H 354 H 352 H 351 H 317 H 302 H 293 H 278 H 260 H 233 H 222 H 173 H	355 H 07/07/19 354 H 09/02/20 352 H 09/11/19 321 H 04/02/18 317 H 28/10/18 302 H 24/11/18 293 H 24/06/18 291 H 18/06/17 278 H 05/02/17 260 H 18/11/17 233 H 12/06/16 222 H 07/02/16 173 H 17/10/15	355 H 07/07/19 GSC Summer Club Champs 2019 354 H 09/02/20 Lincolnshire County Championships 2020 352 H 09/11/19 GSC Winter Club Champs 2019 321 H 04/02/18 Lincolnshire County Championships 2018 317 H 28/10/18 Grantham Winter Club Championships 2018 302 H 24/11/18 Boston ASC 14th Open Meet 293 H 24/06/18 Grantham Summer Club Championships 291 H 18/06/17 Grantham Club Championships 278 H 05/02/17 Lincolnshire County Championships 2017 260 H 18/11/17 Boston ASC 13th Open Meet 233 H 12/06/16 Grantham Club Championships 2016 222 H 07/02/16 Lincolnshire County Championships 2016 173 H 17/10/15 Lincoln Vulcans Level 2 Open Meet	355 H 07/07/19 GSC Summer Club Champs 2019 Grantham 354 H 09/02/20 Lincolnshire County Championships 2020 Louth 352 H 09/11/19 GSC Winter Club Champs 2019 Grantham 321 H 04/02/18 Lincolnshire County Championships 2018 Louth 317 H 28/10/18 Grantham Winter Club Championships 2018 Grantham 302 H 24/11/18 Boston ASC 14th Open Meet Grantham 293 H 24/06/18 Grantham Summer Club Championships Grantham 291 H 18/06/17 Grantham Club Championships 2017 Louth 278 H 05/02/17 Lincolnshire County Championships 2017 Louth 260 H 18/11/17 Boston ASC 13th Open Meet Grantham 233 H 12/06/16 Grantham Club Championships 2016 Grantham 222 H 07/02/16 Lincolnshire County Championships 2016 Louth 173 H 17/10/15 Lincoln Vulcans Level 2 Open Me	355

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:30.96	354	Н	09/02/20	Lincolnshire County Championships 2020	Louth	Grantham	2
2:31.29	352	Н	09/11/19	GSC Winter Club Champs 2019	Grantham	Grantham	3
2:30.81	355	Н	07/07/19	GSC Summer Club Champs 2019	Grantham	Grantham	3
2:28.91	369	Н	16/06/19	LUSC-GSC Short Course Level 3 Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
2:39.23	302	Н	24/11/18	Boston ASC 14th Open Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
2:36.60	317	Н	28/10/18	Grantham Winter Club Championships 2018	Grantham	Grantham	3
2:40.74	293	Н	24/06/18	Grantham Summer Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	3
2:36.02 Copyright 2024	321 1	Н	04/02/18	Lincolnshire County Championships 2018	Louth	Grantham Powered By SPORTS	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:47.36	260	Н	18/11/17	Boston ASC 13th Open Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
2:41.08	291	Н	18/06/17	Grantham Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	3
2:43.54	278	Н	05/02/17	Lincolnshire County Championships 2017	Louth	Grantham	2
2:53.52	233	Н	12/06/16	Grantham Club Championships 2016	Grantham	Grantham	3
2:56.32	222	Н	07/02/16	Lincolnshire County Championships 2016	Louth	Grantham	2
3:11.40	173	Н	17/10/15	Lincoln Vulcans Level 2 Open Meet	Sheffield		2
3:28.99	133	Н	28/06/15	Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet	Grantham		3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS